
Year 7 Exam Timetable 2021 
 

7RD3 
 

Day Period Exam - Venue 

Tuesday 08/06/2021 P1 RE - Hall 

Tuesday 08/06/2021 P2 Citizenship - Hall 

Tuesday 08/06/2021 P3 English - Hall 

Tuesday 08/06/2021 P4  

Tuesday 08/06/2021 P5 Maths - Hall 

Wednesday 09/06/2021 P1 MFL - Hall 

Wednesday 09/06/2021 P2 Science - Hall 

Wednesday 09/06/2021 P3 History - Hall 

Wednesday 09/06/2021 P4  

Wednesday 09/06/2021 P5  

Thursday 10/06/2021 P1  

Thursday 10/06/2021 P2 DT - Gym 

Thursday 10/06/2021 P3  

Thursday 10/06/2021 P4  

Thursday 10/06/2021 P5  

Friday 11/06/2021 P1  

Friday 11/06/2021 P2 Geography - Hall 

Friday 11/06/2021 P4  

Friday 11/06/2021 P5  

Monday 14/06/2021 P2  

Monday 14/06/2021 P4 Art - F6 

Monday 14/06/2021 P5  

Tuesday 15/06/2021 P4  

Tuesday 15/06/2021 P5 Music - J34 

Wednesday 16/06/2021 P1  

Wednesday 16/06/2021 P3  

Wednesday 16/06/2021 P5 Drama - J32 

Thursday 17/06/2021 P1  

Thursday 17/06/2021 P5 Computer Science - B19 

Friday 18/06/2021 P1  

Friday 18/06/2021 P2  

Friday 18/06/2021 P4  

Friday 18/06/2021 P5  

Monday 21/06/2021 P1  

Monday 21/06/2021 P2  
 

Above are the time slots that have been allocated for Year 7 exams. When you do not 
have an exam scheduled you will be in normal lessons according to your timetable.
 


